Appointment:

From:  cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz

Glen Sharp, CEC , (Gsharp@energy state.ca.us); Connolly, Ipek
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=IXCC); Jennifer Kalafut, CPUC ,
(jennifer kalafut@cpuc.ca.gov); Michael Ting, Itron , (michael.ting@itron.com);
Jim McMahon, LBNL , (JEMcMahon@lbl.gov); Scott Thomashefsky, NCPA ,
(scott.thomashefsky(@ncpa.org); Mohit Singh-Chhabra, Navigant , (mohit.singh-
chhabra@navigantconsulting.com); Keith Brown, Navigant ,
(keith.brown@navigant.com); Ken Schiermeyer, SDG&E ,
(kschiermeyer@semprautilities.com); Alexander, Michael (CES)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MAA6); Buller, Susan
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SMB4); Sylvia Bender, CEC ,
(sbender@energy state.ca.us); Angie Lee, Navigant , (angie.lee@navigant.com);
Jeff Hirsch, Hirsch & Associates , (jeff.hirsch@doe2.com); Don Schultz, CEC ,
(dschultz@energy .state.ca.us); Martha Brook, CEC , (Mbrook@energy .state.ca.us);
Sandra Fromm, CEC , (sandra.fromm@energy.ca.gov); Jaclyn Marks, CPUC ,
(Jaclyn.marks@cpuc.ca.gov); Chris Kavalec, CEC , (ckavalec(@energy .state.ca.us);
Lily Chow, CPUC/ED , (lily.chow@cpuc.ca.gov); Mannie Windmiller, SDG&E ,
(MWindmiller@semprautilities.com); Noushin Ketabi, CPUC,

(noushin ketabi@cpuc.ca.gov); Floyd Keneipp, Navigant ,
(floyd.keneipp@navigant.com); Julie Felipe, SCPPA | (jfelipe@scppa.org); Tom
Gorin, CEC, (tgorin@energy .state.ca.us); Seager, Jonathan
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=]7Se); Swanson, Jeffrey
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JKSR); Demetrix Brown, CEC ,
(Demetrix.Brown@energy.ca.gov); Jaimi Johnson, LADWP |
(jaimi.johnson@ladwp.com); Myles Collins, SCE , (myles.collins@sce.com);
Mandip Samra, Anaheim PUC | (msamra@anaheim.net); Sam Piell, Navigant ,
(sam.piell@navigant.com); Luther Dow, Quanta Technologies , (LDow(@Quanta-
Technology.com); Kristen Ralff Douglas, CPUC , (krd@cpuc.ca.gov); Doug
Mahone, HMG , (dmahone@h-m-g.com); Kirsten Midura, Navigant ,
(kirsten.midura@navigant.com); Jeff Billinton, CAISO , (jbillinton@caiso.com);
Mike Wu, CAISO , (mwu@caiso.com); Craig Tyler, Tyler Associates ,
(craigtyler@comcast.net); Bruce Pearlstein, Navigant ,
(bruce.perlstein@navigant.com); Hazel Miranda, CPUC ,

(hazel. miranda@cpuc.ca.gov); Andrea Gough, CEC , (agough@energy .state.ca.us);
Tom Osterhus, , (tom.osterhus@integralanalytics.com); Ted Pope, Energy Solutions
, (TPope@energy-solution.com); Mike Messenger, ITRON ,
(mike.messenger@itron.com); Justin Regnier, CEC ,

(JRegnier@energy .state.ca.us); Mabel Paine, ICFI , (mpaine@icfi.com); Kevin
McKinley, SDG&E/SCE |, (KMcKinley@semprautilities.com); Bill Pennington,
CEC, (Bpenning@energy.state.ca.us); Cynthia Rogers, CEC ,

(crogers@energy .state.ca.us); Nate Toyama, SMUD , (Ntoyama@smud.org);
Michael Colby, SDG&E , (MColby@semprautilities.com); Rob Rubin, SDG&E ,
(rrubin@semprautilities.com); Tim Drew, CPUC/ED , (zap@cpuc.ca.gov); Nick
Zettel, Redding , (nzettel@ci.redding.ca.us); Dave Modisette, CMUA ,

To:
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(dmodisette@cmua.org); Dina Mackin, CPUC , (dina.mackin@cpuc.ca.gov);
Ramaiya, Shilpa R (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Masters,
Matt (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MxMf); Friedmann, Rafael
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RaF1); Hitson, Brian J
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BJH9); Patry, Daniel
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DbP0); Yip, Andrew
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AXY4); Gilleland, Bryce
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=B1G2); Currey, Donovan
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DDC4); Aslin, Richard
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RDA3); Nickerman, Luke
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=LXNGQG); Cary Garcia,
CEC, (cary.garcia@energy.ca.gov); Brian Cope, SCPPA | (bcope@scppa.org);
Darren Hanway, SCG , (dhanway(@semprautilities.com); Johanna Benson, SCE ,
(johanna.benson@sce.com); Suzanne Korosec, CEC,

(skorosec@energy .state.ca.us); Katie Elder, Aspen , (Kelder@aspeneg.com); Surya
Sway, Navigant , (surya.sway@navigant.com); Peter Lai, CPUC/ED ,
(ppl@cpuc.ca.gov); Doug Kemmer, CEC , (DKemmer@energy.state.ca.us);
Anthony Andreoni, CMUA , (TAndreoni@cmua.org); Yvonne Flores, SCE |
(Yvonne.Flores@sce.com); Peter Franzese, CPUC , (pcf@cpuc.ca.gov); Mike Rufo,
ITRON , (mike.rufo@itron.com); Ryan Firestone, Navigant ,
(ryan.firestone@navigant.com); Karin Corfee, Navigant ,
(karin.corfee@navigant.com); Melicia Charles, CPUC ,
(melicia.charles@cpuc.ca.gov); Christian Douglass, Navigant ,
(christian.douglass@navigant.com); Jaqueline Jones, SCE ,
(Jacqueline.Jones@sce.com); Monisha Gangopadhyay, CPUC/DRA ,
(monisha.gangopadhyay@cpuc.ca.gov); Marc Jaccard, Simon Fraser Univ
(jaccard@sfu.ca); Ravi Vaid, CEC , (ravi.vaid@energy .state.ca.us); Patty Cook,
ICFI, (pcook4@icfi.com); Hill Huntington, Stanford , (hillh@stanford.edu); Asish
Gautam, CEC , (agautam@energy .state.ca.us); Jorge Taginepes, CPUC/ED ,
(st@cpuc.ca.gov); Steve Kromer, CPUC MECT , (skromer@gmail.com); Ed Vine,
CIEE , (edward.vine@uc-ciee.org); Nick Fugate, CEC,
(nfugate@energy.state.ca.us); Rachel Radell, SMUD , (rradel@smud.org); John
Goodin, CAISO , (JGoodin@caiso.com); Sharim Chaudhury, SCE ,
(sharim.chaudhury@sce.com); Ilia Giueorguiev, SCE , (gueorgi@sce.com); Sy
Goldstone, CEC , (sgoldsto@gmail.com); Scott Smith, Integral Analytics ,
(scott.smith@integralanalytics.com); Mike Jaske, CEC,
(mjaske@energy.state.ca.us); Forest Kaser, Consultant for NRDC , (tkaser@energy-
solution.com); Nika Rogers, CPUC , (nlr@cpuc.ca.gov); Valerie Kao, CPUC/DRA
, (valerie.kao@cpuc.ca.gov); Nathaniel Skinner, CPUC/ED , (nws@cpuc.ca.gov);
Richard Oberg, SMUD , (ROberg@smud.org); Athena Besa, SDG&E ,
(abesa@semprautilities.com); Loren Nguyen, LADWP |
(Loren.Nguyen@ladwp.com); Jane Pater- Salmon, Navigant ,
(jane.salmon@navigant.com); Gill Court, Consultant for TURN ,
(gillbruno@gmail.com); Amanda Gonzalez, Consultant for NRDC ,
(agonzalez@energy-solution.com); Mitchell Ford, CAISO , (mford@caiso.com);
Phil Toth, SCE , (tothpr@sce.com); Carmen Best, CPUC , (cbe@cpuc.ca.gov);
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Scott Harding, IID , (sharding@iidenergy.com); Jean Shelton, ITRON ,
(jean.shelton@itron.com); Ed Suriaga, Silicon Valley Power ,
(esuriaga@svpower.com); Zenaida Tapawan-Conway, CPUC/ED ,
(ztc@cpuc.ca.gov); George Simons, Itron , (george.simons@itron.com); Elena
Giyenko, CEC , (egiyenko@energy.ca.gov); Fred Coito, KEMA |
(fred.coito@kema.com); Alan Wecker, CPUC , (Alan.Wecker@cpuc.ca.gov);
Sierra Martinez, NRDC , (smartinez@nrdc.org); Manuel Alvarez, SCE ,
(manuel.alvarez@sce.com); David Jermain, SCE , (david. jermain@sce.com); Alan
Sanstad, LBNL , (ahsfor@ecapx02.1bl.gov); Kate Sullivan, CEC ,

(Ksulliva@energy .state.ca.us); Irene Salazar, CEC , (isalazar@energy .state.ca.us);
Amul Sathe, Navigant , (amul.sathe@navigant.com); Robert Russell, Navigant ,
(robert.russell@navigant.com); Andrew Steinberg, SDG&E ,
(asteinberg@semprautilities.com); Robert Emmert, CAISO , (remmert@caiso.com);
Tim Vonder, SDG&E , (Tvonder@semprautilities.com); Steve Jack, SDG&E ,
(SJack@semprautilities.com); Rick Codina, SMUD , (rcodina@smud.org); John
Hoffner, City of Pasadena , (jhoffner@ci.pasadena.ca.us); Mike Delleney, CAISO ,
(mdelleney@caiso.com); David Peck, CPUC , (david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); Lonnie
Mansi, SDG&E |, (Imansi@semprautilities.com); Jordana Cammorata, CPUC ,
(jnc@cpuc.ca.gov); Brad Rogers, Navigant , (brad.rogers@navigant.com); Thomas
Adkins, SMUD , (tadkins@smud.org); Mike Cockayne, LADWP ,
(michael.cockayne@ladwp.com); Stephen Teran, SCE , (steve.teran@sce.com); Bill
Knox, ARB , (wknox@arb.ca.gov); Simon Baker, CPUC/ED , (seb@cpuc.ca.gov);
Cynthia Mitchell, TURN , (cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com); Patrick Young, CPUC,
(patrick.young@cpuc.ca.gov); Malachi Weng-Gutierrez, CEC , (Malachi. Weng-
Gutierrez@energy.ca.gov); Lara Ettenson, NRDC , (lettenson@nrdc.org); Mark
Ciminelli, CEC , (mciminel@energy.ca.gov); Matthew Tisdale, CPUC/DRA ,
(mwt@cpuc.ca.gov); Loan Nguyen, SCG , (LNguyen@semprautilities.com)

Subject: DAWG ES Pup
Location: Webex/Dial-in

Start: 3/18/2013 10:00:00 AM
End: 3/18/2013 12:00:00 PM

When: Monday, March 18, 2013 10:00 AM-12:00 PM. (UTC-08:00)
Pacific Time (US & Canada)
Where: Webex/Dial-in

RV N DV VR NS VR SV SV VR S

DEMAND ANALYSIS WORKING GROUP (DAWG)
Energy Savings Subgroup

Meeting Link: ES Subgroup Monday March 18, 2013

Topic: DAWG ES Subgroup
Date: Monday, March 18, 2013
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Time: 10:00 pm, Pacific Daylight Time (San Francisco, GMT-07:00)
Dial-in 866-740-1260
code: 5859653 #

Webex:
https://cadconsulting.webex.com/cadconsulting/i.php?ED=227805692&UID-
Meeting Number: 628 155 274

Meeting Password: dawg

Agenda
Follow-ups from 03/05/13

. Agricultural, Industrial, Mining, Streetlighting (AIMS) draft results
and calibration

. Stakeholder Q&A - discussion of comments submitted and
CPUC/Navigant responses

Documents
TBD

Thank you! See you then!

C.

Chris Ann Dickerson, PhD
DAWG Project Manager
Cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz
510-562-1034
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